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December

Wed, December 01, 2021 Last Day of Fall Classes
Thu, December 02, 2021 Reading Day
Thu, December 02, 2021 Faculty Meeting
Fri, December 03, 2021 Final Exams for 8:30 MWF Classes
Fri, December 03, 2021 Final Exams for 1:10 MWF Classes
Fri, December 03, 2021 Final Exams for 2:40 TR Classes
Sat, December 04, 2021 Final Exams for 8:00 TR Classes
Sat, December 04, 2021 Final Exams for 1:00 TR Classes
Sat, December 04, 2021 Final Exams for 2:20 MWF Classes
Mon, December 06, 2021 Final Exams for 9:40 TR Classes
Mon, December 06, 2021 Final Exams for 10:50 MWF Classes
Mon, December 06, 2021 Final Exams for 3:30 MWF Classes
Mon, December 06, 2021 Acting I Final Scene Performances
Tue, December 07, 2021 Final Exams for 9:40 MWF Classes
Tue, December 07, 2021 Final Exams for 12 MWF Classes
Mon, December 13, 2021 Final Grades Due by Noon
Thu, December 23, 2021 Christmas Holiday - College Closed
Fri, December 24, 2021 Christmas Holiday - College Closed
Mon, December 27, 2021 Winter Holiday - College Closed
Tue, December 28, 2021 Winter Holiday - College Closed
Wed, December 29, 2021 Winter Holiday - College Closed
Thu, December 30, 2021 Winter Holiday - College Closed
Fri, December 31, 2021 Winter Holiday - College Closed


